
REFUELLING STATION

V/VA = Vegetarian / Option Available              VE/VEA = Vegan / Option Available

GF/GFA = Gluten Free / Option Available          DF/DFA = Dairy Free / Option Available

SWEET TREATS 
Cakes

Tray Bakes 

Chocolate & Cereal Bars

Biscuits 

YoYo Bear  

Pipers Crisps & Pom Bears

£3.75

£3.00

£1.50

£1.00

£1.50

£1.50

(VA, VEA, GFA, DFA)

TEA
English Breakfast

Herbal and Fruit

£2.25

£2.50

HOT CHOCOLATE
Standard Hot Chocolate

Luxury Hot Chocolate

with cream, marshmallows and flake

£2.50

£3.25
Draught Lager

Local Ale

Local Cider

Lager 330ml

Cider 330ml

Ale 500ml 

White Wine 187ml 

Rose 187ml

Red Wine 187ml

Prosecco 20cl

£5.00/£2.50

£4.50/£2.25

£4.50/£2.25

£4.00

£4.50

£4.80

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£7.00

BEER & WINE

SOFT DRINKS
Fentimans

Firefly

Juice Carton

Cawstons Elderflower

San Pellegrino Limonata

Coca Cola / Diet Coke

CanO Water

£3.00

£2.75

£2.00

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.00
SPIRITS 25ml £3.50

MIXERS £1.50

TONIC, LEMONADE, COCA COLA

GIN - VODKA - RUM - JD

COFFEE
Americano

Cappuccino

Cafe Latte

Espresso/Double 

Flat White

Macchiato

Mochaccino

Extra Shot

Syrup Shot

Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut

 £2.25

£2.50

£2.50

 £2.25/£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£1.00

£0.50

SANDWICHES
Rolls

Sandwiches

Wraps

Baguettes and Doorsteps

Salads

Kids Lunch Box
Ham or Cheese Sandwich, Pom Bears,

YoYo Bear, Gngerbread Biscuits and  Juice Carton

£3.00

£4.50

£4.50

£5.00

£5.75

£4.50

(VA, VEA, GFA, DFA)


