

REFUELLING STATION

SANDWICHES (VA, VEA, GFA, DFA)

Rolls	£3.00
Sandwiches	£4.50
Wraps	£4.50
Baguettes and Doorsteps	£5.00
Salads	£5.75
Kids Lunch Box	£4.50

Ham or Cheese Sandwich, Pom Bears, YoYo Bear, Gngerbread Biscuits and Juice Carton

SWEET TREATS (VA, VEA, GFA, DFA)

- 1	
Cakes	£3.75
Tray Bakes	£3.00
Chocolate & Cereal Bars	£1.50
Biscuits	£1.00
YoYo Bear	£1.50
Pipers Crisps & Pom Bears	£1.50

BEER & WINE

Draught Lager	£5.00/£2.50
Local Ale	£4.50/£2.25
Local Cider	£4.50/£2.25
Lager 330ml	£4.00
Cider 330ml	£4.50
Ale 500ml	£4.80
White Wine 187ml	£6.00
Rose 187ml	£6.00
Red Wine 187ml	£6.00
Prosecco 20cl	£7.00

SPIRITS 25ml £3.50

GIN - VODKA - RUM - JD

MIXERS £1.50

TONIC, LEMONADE, COCA COLA

COFFEE

Americano	£2.25
Cappuccino	£2.50
Cafe Latte	£2.50
Espresso/Double	£2.25/£2.50
Flat White	£2.50
Macchiato	£2.50
Mochaccino	£2.50
Extra Shot	£1.00
Syrup Shot	£0.50
Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut	

TEA

English Breakfast	£2.25
Herbal and Fruit	£2.50

HOT CHOCOLATE

Standard Hot Chocolate	£2.50
Luxury Hot Chocolate	£3.25

with cream, marshmallows and flake

SOFT DRINKS

Fentimans	£3.00
Firefly	£2.75
Juice Carton	£2.00
Cawstons Elderflower	£2.50
San Pellegrino Limonata	£2.50
Coca Cola / Diet Coke	£2.50
CanO Water	£2.00